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ACCESSORIES

DEBENHAMS




FAITH SHOES £39

FAITH SHOES £43

FAITH SHOES £42

FAITH SHOES £39

FAITH SHOES £42



FAITH SHOES £39

FAITH SHOES £35

FAITH SHOES £42



FAITH BAG £29

FAITH BAG £30

FAITH SHOES £32

JBY JASPER CONRAN BAG £35

FAITH SHOES £42

RED HERRING BAG £20



FAITH BAG £35

FAITH SHOES £32
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FAITH BAG £35

S

FAITH BAG £35



10

UPNEENL T
T “".H.“.'ﬁ"h*?#‘k*‘h’i-.\'\
Lt

FAITH BOOTS £49

RED HERRING BAG £30

RED HERRING BAG £30
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FAITH SHOES £42

FAITH BAG £35
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FAITH SHOES £39

FAITH SHOES £49

FAITH SHOES £45
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FAITH SHOES £39

JBY JASPER CONRAN BAG £65
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FAITH SHOES £39

FAITH SHOES £32

14



16

FAITH SHOES £45

FAITH SHOES £49

FAITH SHOES £49
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FAITH SHOES £49

FAITH SHOES £49

FAITH BAG £45

FAITH SHOES £35
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JBY JASPER CONRAN SHOES £62

JBY JASPER CONRAN SHOES £62

NINE BY SAVANNAH MILLER BAG £45
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JBY JASPER CONRAN BAG £61

JBY JASPER CONRAN BAG £45

JBY JASPER CONRAN BAG £45

JBY JASPER CONRAN SHOES £65
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FAITH SHOES £39

NINE BY SAVANNAH MILLER BAG £47

NINE BY SAVANNAH MILLER BAG £65 FAITH SHOES £39
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FAITH BOOTS £55

FAITH BOOTS £85

JBY JASPER CONRAN SHOES £65

FAITHBOOTS £75
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NINE BY SAVANNAH MILLER SHOES £45

NINE BY SAVANNAH MILLER SHOES £45

RJR.JOHN ROCHA BAG £55
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FAITH BOOTS £39
FAITH SHOES £45

FAITH SHOES £42

FAITH SHOES £45
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DEBENHAMS

CONTACTS

Debenhams Press Office

020 3549 6420

e: press.office@debenhams.com
t: @debenhamsprteam

i: instagram.com/debenhamsprteam

Christine Morgan - Director of PR

e: christine.morgan@debenhams.com
Hayley Betts - Head of Product PR

e: hayley.betts@debenhams.com

Womenswear and Accessories

Shona Matthews - Senior PR Co-ordinator
e: shona.matthews@debenhams.com
Ellie Simpson - Showroom Assistant

e: ellie.simpson@debenhams.com

Lingerie and Beauty

Lorraine Clough - PR Manager

e: lorraine.clough@debenhams.com
Elsa Heron - PR Assistant

e: elsa.heron@debenhams.com

Press Office Ireland

Emma Fitzpatrick - Senior PR Co-Ordinator

+353(0)1 8147206
e: emma fitzpatrick@debenhams.com
Jessica Murphy - PR Assistant

e: jessica.murphy@debenhams.com

Visit our virtual press centre

debenhams.pressarea.com

All imagery featured and further
cut-out imagery is available at

prshots.com/debenhams

Stockist enquiries
03445 61 61 61 (UK)
+353(0)1 8147206 (Ireland)

Shop online
debenhams.com (UK)

debenhams.ie (Ireland)

Join our social community
Facebook.com/debenhams
Twitter.com/debenhams
Pinterest.com/debenhams
Plus.google.com/+debenhams
Instagram.com/debenhams

Youtube.com/debenhamsretail



